MILE

HIGHLAND
At Olive Market
5 MILES

TURN  LOCATION

CONTROL

0.00
0.16
1.16

Olive Market
left @ Olive Avenue
right @ Alvarado Street
right @ Highland Avenue

START

MILE

HIGHLAND
At Olive Market
5 MILES

TURN  LOCATION

CONTROL

1.41
1.50
2.19
2.35

left @ Center Street
right @ Cedar Avenue
straight Highland Avenue
left @ Serpentine Drive

0.00
0.16
1.16

Olive Market
left @ Olive Avenue
right @ Alvarado Street
right @ Highland Avenue

START

U TURN

1.41
1.50
2.19
2.35

left @ Center Street
right @ Cedar Avenue
straight Highland Avenue
left @ Serpentine Drive

243
3.75
4.75
9.17

right @ Highland Avenue

left @ Cajon Street

left @ Olive Avenue
Olive Market

FINISH

U TURN

MILE

HIGHLAND
At Olive Market
5 MILES

TURN  LOCATION

CONTROL

243
3.75
4.75
9.17

right @ Highland Avenue

left @ Cajon Street

left @ Olive Avenue
Olive Market

FINISH

0.00
0.16
1.16

Olive Market
left @ Olive Avenue
right @ Alvarado Street
right @ Highland Avenue

START

MILE

HIGHLAND
At Olive Market
5 MILES

TURN LOCATION

CONTROL

1.41
1.50
2.19
2.35

left @ Center Street
right @ Cedar Avenue
straight Highland Avenue
left @ Serpentine Drive

0.00
0.16
1.16

Olive Market
left @ Olive Avenue
right @ Alvarado Street
right @ Highland Avenue

START

U TURN

1.41
1.50
2.19
2.35

left @ Center Street
right @ Cedar Avenue
straight Highland Avenue
left @ Serpentine Drive

243
3.75
4.75
5.17

right @ Highland Avenue

left @ Cajon Street

left @ Olive Avenue
Olive Market

FINISH

U TURN

243
3.75
4.75
5.17

right @ Highland Avenue

left @ Cajon Street

left @ Olive Avenue
Olive Market

FINISH




